P 3318
ORDERING KEY
28 Beecher Street, Pawtucket, RI 02860
Toll Free Specifier Info. Line: (888) DAV-MULL (888-328-6855)
Toll Free Specifier Fax Line: (888) DAV-MUL6 (888-328-6856)
These fixture designs are copyright protected. Davis/Muller
reserves the right to change fixture design and specifications
in any way that will not significantly alter appearance or
performance.
©2005, 2008 Davis/Muller Lighting
MOUNTING
P- Pendant
X- Special*
MODEL DETAIL
A- Style A: Horizontal Bars
B- Style B: Horizontal
& Vertical Bars
C- Style C: Crossed Bars
D- Style D: Horizontal
with Round Knob
X- Special*
DIAMETER
10”
12”
16”
20”
24”
X- Special*
DIFFUSER HT
1- 15”
2- 18”
3- 22”
4- 30”
5- 42”
6- 54”
X- Special*
OPTIONS
0- Standard
SA- Satin Acrylic
NDL- No Par
Downlight
TD- Acrylic Top
Diffuser **†
BD- Acrylic Bottom
Diffuser**
PD- Perforated Bottom
Diffuser**
X- Special*
HANGER
S- Single Stem
M- Multi-Pipe
X- Special*
VOLTAGE
1- 120V
2- 277V ++
3- 347V++*
X- Special*
LAMPING
See Matrix
FINISH
PA- Painted (Specify Color)
PB- Polished Brass
PC- Polished Nickel Chrome
SN- Satin Nickel Chrome
SB- Satin Brass
AZ- Architectural Bronze
X- Special*
OVERALL HT
0- Standard
X##- Special Overall
Height-Indicate